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335 | LEAF HINGE 50x76

     3B-6        

RODOP

Material
Code Code

Zamak, steel pin
335-V1-1-1

Chrome Black painted
Version

335-V1-1-5

N/A
N/A

N/A

1
2
3

1
2

3

Polyamide black, steel pin
N/A
N/A

N/A

335-V2-1-1 335-V2-1-5
335-V3-1-1 335-V3-1-5

* All dimensions are in mm
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